WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +4.6
+45 to +28
+27 to +1.2
+1.1  to 0.6
0.7 to 2.4
2.5 to 4.0
4.1 to 58
5.9 to 7.6
7.7 to 9.2
9.3 to 110
111 to 128
129 to 146
147 to 16.2
16.3 to 18.0
181 to 19.8
199 to 214
215 to 232

23.3

to

25.0

Course Handicap Table

Midtsjaellands Golfklub — DGU - Midtsjzelland - B9

DGU

Female - 54

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 35 — Course Rating™: 37.1 — Slope Rating®: 130

Playing handicap
+1
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26.6
28.4
30.2
31.8
33.6
354
37.2
38.8
40.6
424
44.0
45.8
47.6
49.2
51.0
52.8

Handicap
251 to
26.7 to
28,5 to
303 to
319 to
337 to
355 to
373 to
389 to
40.7 to
425 to
441  to
459 to
477 to
493 to
511 to
529 to

54.0

Playing handicap
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +34
+33 to +16
+15 to 0.2
0.3 to 2.2
2.3 to 4.0
4.1 to 5.8
5.9 to 7.6
7.7 to 9.6
9.7 to 114
115 to 13.2
133 to 15.0
15.1 to 170
171 to 188
189 to 206
207 to 224

22.5

to

24.4

Course Handicap Table

Midtsjaellands Golfklub — DGU - Midtsjzelland - B9

DGU

Male — 54

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 35 — Course Rating™: 34.3 — Slope Rating®: 122

Playing handicap
+3
+2
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26.2
28.0
30.0
31.8
33.6
354
374
39.2
41.0
42.8
44.8
46.6
48.4
50.2
52.2

Handicap
245 to
263 to
28.1 to
30.1 to
319 to
337 to
355 to
375 to
393 to
411  to
429 to
449 to
46.7 to
485 to
503 to
523 to

54.0

Playing handicap
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +4.6
+45 to +28
+27 to +1.0
+09 to 0.8
0.9 to 2.6
2.7 to 4.4
45 to 6.2
6.3 to 8.0
8.1 to 9.8
9.9 to 116
117 to 134
135 to 15.2
153 to 17.0
171 to 188
189 to 206
207 to 224

22.5

to

24.2

Course Handicap Table

Midtsjaellands Golfklub — DGU - Midtsjzelland - B9

DGU

Female - 50

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 35 — Course Rating™: 36.0 — Slope Rating®: 126

Playing handicap
+2
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26.0
27.8
29.4
31.2
33.0
34.8
36.6
384
40.2
42.0
43.8
45.6
47.4
49.2
51.0
52.8

Handicap
243 to
26.1 to
279 to
295 to
31.3 to
331 to
349 to
36.7 to
385 to
403 to
421 to
439 to
457 to
475 to
493 to
511 to
529 to

54.0

Playing handicap
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM .
Course Handicap Table DANSK GOLF UNion

R&\ USGA DGU

Midtsjaellands Golfklub — DGU - Midtsjzelland - B9
Male - 50
Par: 35 — Course Rating™: 33.3 - Slope Rating®: 120

Handicap Playing handicap Handicap Playing handicap
+50 to +34 +4 249 to 26.6 12
+33 to +16 +3 267 to 286 13
+15 to 0.2 +2 287 to 304 14

03 to 2.2 +1 305 to 322 15
23 to 40 0 323 to 342 16
4.1 to 6.0 1 343 to 36.0 17
6.1 to 7.8 2 361 to 380 18
79 to 9.6 3 381 to 3938 19
97 to 116 4 399 to 418 20
117 to 134 5 419 to 436 21
135 to 154 6 437 to 454 22
155 to 172 7 455 to 474 23
173 to 192 8 475 to 492 24
193 to 21.0 9 493 to 512 25
211 to 228 10 513 to 530 26
229 to 248 11 531 to 540 27



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +4.8
+47 to +28
+27 to +1.0
+09 to 0.8
0.9 to 2.6
2.7 to 4.6
4.7 to 6.4
6.5 to 8.2
8.3 to 10.0
10.1 to 120
121 to 138
139 to 156
157 to 174
175 to 194
195 to 212
213 to 230

23.1

to

25.0

Course Handicap Table

Midtsjaellands Golfklub — DGU - Midtsjzelland - B9

DGU

Female - 47

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 35 — Course Rating™: 35.0 — Slope Rating®: 122

Playing handicap
+3
+2
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25.1
26.9
28.7
30.5
32.5
343
36.1
37.9
39.9
41.7
435
453
47.3
491
50.9
52.7

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

26.8
28.6
304
324
34.2
36.0
37.8
39.8
41.6
434
45.2
47.2
49.0
50.8
52.6
54.0

Playing handicap
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +38
+37 to +1.8
+1.7 to 0.0
0.1 to 2.0
2.1 to 4.0
4.1 to 6.0
6.1 to 8.0
8.1 to 10.0
101 to 118
119 to 138
139 to 1538
159 to 17.8
179 to 198
199 to 218
219 to 236

23.7

to

25.6

Course Handicap Table

Midtsjaellands Golfklub — DGU - Midtsjzelland - B9

DGU

Male - 47

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 35 — Course Rating™: 32.4 — Slope Rating®: 115

Playing handicap
+5
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25.7
27.7
29.7
31.7
33.7
355
37.5
39.5
415
435
45.3
47.3
49.3
51.3
53.3

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

27.6
29.6
31.6
33.6
354
374
394
41.4
434
45.2
47.2
49.2
51.2
53.2
54.0

Playing handicap
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +44
+43 to +24
+23 to +04
+0.3 to 1.8
1.9 to 3.8
39 to 6.0
6.1 to 8.0
8.1 to 100
10.1 to 122
123 to 142
143 to 16.2
16.3 to 184
185 to 204
205 to 224

22.5

to

24.6

Course Handicap Table

Midtsjaellands Golfklub — DGU - Midtsjzelland - B9

DGU

Female - 36

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 35 — Course Rating™: 31.6 — Slope Rating®: 109

Playing handicap
+6
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26.6
28.8
30.8
32.8
35.0
37.0
39.0
41.2
43.2
454
47.4
49.4
51.6
53.6

Handicap
247 to
26.7 to
289 to
309 to
329 to
351 to
371  to
391 to
413 to
433 to
455 to
475 to
495 to
517 to
537 to

54.0

Playing handicap
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +4.0
+39 to +20
+19 to 0.2
0.3 to 2.2
2.3 to 4.2
43 to 6.2
6.3 to 8.4
8.5 to 104
105 to 124
125 to 144
145 to 16.6
16.7 to 18.6
187 to 206
207 to 228

22.9

to

24.8

Course Handicap Table

Midtsjaellands Golfklub — DGU - Midtsjzelland - B9

DGU

Male - 36

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 35 — Course Rating™: 30.4 — Slope Rating®: 110

Playing handicap
+7
+6
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26.8
28.8
31.0
33.0
35.0
37.0
39.2
41.2
43.2
454
47.4
49.4
514
53.6

Handicap
249 to
269 to
289 to
31.1  to
331  to
351 to
371  to
393 to
413 to
433 to
455 to
475 to
495 to
515 to
537 to

54.0

Playing handicap
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22



Course info

Midtsjeellands Golfklub — DGU - Midtsjeelland - B9

Hole Par Index 54 50 47 36

1 3 8 130 130 105 105
2 5 2 484 405 405 292
3 3 7 116 116 97 97

4 4 5 324 324 285 211

5 4 1 329 329 277 215
6 4 9 242 202 202 147
7 4 4 372 330 330 245
8 3 6 120 120 120 120
9 5 3 445 445 410 267
Total 35 2562 2401 2231 1699
Womens Slope 130 126 122 109
Womens Course Rating 371 36.0 35.0 31.6
Mens Slope 122 120 115 110

Mens Course Rating 343 333 324 304



