Course Handicap Table

DGU

Midtsjællands Golfklub – DGU - Midtsjælland - B9 Female – 54 Par: 35 – Course Rating[™]: 37.1 – Slope Rating[®]: 130

Ha	andica	ар	Playing handicap	ŀ	landica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.6	+1	25.1	to	26.6	17
+4.5	to	+2.8	0	26.7	to	28.4	18
+2.7	to	+1.2	1	28.5	to	30.2	19
+1.1	to	0.6	2	30.3	to	31.8	20
0.7	to	2.4	3	31.9	to	33.6	21
2.5	to	4.0	4	33.7	to	35.4	22
4.1	to	5.8	5	35.5	to	37.2	23
5.9	to	7.6	6	37.3	to	38.8	24
7.7	to	9.2	7	38.9	to	40.6	25
9.3	to	11.0	8	40.7	to	42.4	26
11.1	to	12.8	9	42.5	to	44.0	27
12.9	to	14.6	10	44.1	to	45.8	28
14.7	to	16.2	11	45.9	to	47.6	29
16.3	to	18.0	12	47.7	to	49.2	30
18.1	to	19.8	13	49.3	to	51.0	31
19.9	to	21.4	14	51.1	to	52.8	32
21.5	to	23.2	15	52.9	to	54.0	33
23.3	to	25.0	16				

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Midtsjællands Golfklub – DGU - Midtsjælland - B9 Male – 54 Par: 35 – Course Rating[™]: 34.3 – Slope Rating[®]: 122

На	andica	ар	Playing handicap		Handicap Playing h		Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+3.4	+3	24.5	to	26.2	13
+3.3	to	+1.6	+2	26.3	to	28.0	14
+1.5	to	0.2	+1	28.1	to	30.0	15
0.3	to	2.2	0	30.1	to	31.8	16
2.3	to	4.0	1	31.9	to	33.6	17
4.1	to	5.8	2	33.7	to	35.4	18
5.9	to	7.6	3	35.5	to	37.4	19
7.7	to	9.6	4	37.5	to	39.2	20
9.7	to	11.4	5	39.3	to	41.0	21
11.5	to	13.2	6	41.1	to	42.8	22
13.3	to	15.0	7	42.9	to	44.8	23
15.1	to	17.0	8	44.9	to	46.6	24
17.1	to	18.8	9	46.7	to	48.4	25
18.9	to	20.6	10	48.5	to	50.2	26
20.7	to	22.4	11	50.3	to	52.2	27
22.5	to	24.4	12	52.3	to	54.0	28

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Midtsjællands Golfklub – DGU - Midtsjælland - B9 Female – 50 Par: 35 – Course Rating[™]: 36.0 – Slope Rating[®]: 126

Ha	andica	ар	Playing handicap		Handic	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.6	+2	24.3	to	26.0	15
+4.5	to	+2.8	+1	26.1	to	27.8	16
+2.7	to	+1.0	0	27.9	to	29.4	17
+0.9	to	0.8	1	29.5	to	31.2	18
0.9	to	2.6	2	31.3	to	33.0	19
2.7	to	4.4	3	33.1	to	34.8	20
4.5	to	6.2	4	34.9	to	36.6	21
6.3	to	8.0	5	36.7	to	38.4	22
8.1	to	9.8	6	38.5	to	40.2	23
9.9	to	11.6	7	40.3	to	42.0	24
11.7	to	13.4	8	42.1	to	43.8	25
13.5	to	15.2	9	43.9	to	45.6	26
15.3	to	17.0	10	45.7	to	47.4	27
17.1	to	18.8	11	47.5	to	49.2	28
18.9	to	20.6	12	49.3	to	51.0	29
20.7	to	22.4	13	51.1	to	52.8	30
22.5	to	24.2	14	52.9	to	54.0	31

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Midtsjællands Golfklub – DGU - Midtsjælland - B9 Male – 50 Par: 35 – Course Rating™: 33.3 – Slope Rating®: 120

H	andica	ар	Playing handicap	l	Handic	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+3.4	+4	24.9	to	26.6	12
+3.3	to	+1.6	+3	26.7	to	28.6	13
+1.5	to	0.2	+2	28.7	to	30.4	14
0.3	to	2.2	+1	30.5	to	32.2	15
2.3	to	4.0	0	32.3	to	34.2	16
4.1	to	6.0	1	34.3	to	36.0	17
6.1	to	7.8	2	36.1	to	38.0	18
7.9	to	9.6	3	38.1	to	39.8	19
9.7	to	11.6	4	39.9	to	41.8	20
11.7	to	13.4	5	41.9	to	43.6	21
13.5	to	15.4	6	43.7	to	45.4	22
15.5	to	17.2	7	45.5	to	47.4	23
17.3	to	19.2	8	47.5	to	49.2	24
19.3	to	21.0	9	49.3	to	51.2	25
21.1	to	22.8	10	51.3	to	53.0	26
22.9	to	24.8	11	53.1	to	54.0	27

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Midtsjællands Golfklub – DGU - Midtsjælland - B9 Female – 47 Par: 35 – Course Rating[™]: 35.0 – Slope Rating[®]: 122

На	andica	ap	Playing handicap		Handi	cap	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.8	+3	25.	1 to	26.8	14
+4.7	to	+2.8	+2	26.	9 to	28.6	15
+2.7	to	+1.0	+1	28.	7 to	30.4	16
+0.9	to	0.8	0	30.	5 to	32.4	17
0.9	to	2.6	1	32.	5 to	34.2	18
2.7	to	4.6	2	34.	3 to	36.0	19
4.7	to	6.4	3	36.	1 to	37.8	20
6.5	to	8.2	4	37.	9 to	39.8	21
8.3	to	10.0	5	39.	9 to	41.6	22
10.1	to	12.0	6	41.	7 to	43.4	23
12.1	to	13.8	7	43.	5 to	45.2	24
13.9	to	15.6	8	45.	3 to	47.2	25
15.7	to	17.4	9	47.	3 to	49.0	26
17.5	to	19.4	10	49.	1 to	50.8	27
19.5	to	21.2	11	50.	9 to	52.6	28
21.3	to	23.0	12	52.	7 to	54.0	29
23.1	to	25.0	13				

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Midtsjællands Golfklub – DGU - Midtsjælland - B9 Male – 47 Par: 35 – Course Rating™: 32.4 – Slope Rating®: 115

Ha	andica	ар	Playing handicap		Handic	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+3.8	+5	25.7	to	27.6	11
+3.7	to	+1.8	+4	27.7	to	29.6	12
+1.7	to	0.0	+3	29.7	to	31.6	13
0.1	to	2.0	+2	31.7	to	33.6	14
2.1	to	4.0	+1	33.7	to	35.4	15
4.1	to	6.0	0	35.5	to	37.4	16
6.1	to	8.0	1	37.5	to	39.4	17
8.1	to	10.0	2	39.5	to	41.4	18
10.1	to	11.8	3	41.5	to	43.4	19
11.9	to	13.8	4	43.5	to	45.2	20
13.9	to	15.8	5	45.3	to	47.2	21
15.9	to	17.8	6	47.3	to	49.2	22
17.9	to	19.8	7	49.3	to	51.2	23
19.9	to	21.8	8	51.3	to	53.2	24
21.9	to	23.6	9	53.3	to	54.0	25
23.7	to	25.6	10				

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Midtsjællands Golfklub – DGU - Midtsjælland - B9 Female – 36 Par: 35 – Course Rating[™]: 31.6 – Slope Rating[®]: 109

Ha	andica	ар	Playing handicap	ŀ	landica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.4	+6	24.7	to	26.6	9
+4.3	to	+2.4	+5	26.7	to	28.8	10
+2.3	to	+0.4	+4	28.9	to	30.8	11
+0.3	to	1.8	+3	30.9	to	32.8	12
1.9	to	3.8	+2	32.9	to	35.0	13
3.9	to	6.0	+1	35.1	to	37.0	14
6.1	to	8.0	0	37.1	to	39.0	15
8.1	to	10.0	1	39.1	to	41.2	16
10.1	to	12.2	2	41.3	to	43.2	17
12.3	to	14.2	3	43.3	to	45.4	18
14.3	to	16.2	4	45.5	to	47.4	19
16.3	to	18.4	5	47.5	to	49.4	20
18.5	to	20.4	6	49.5	to	51.6	21
20.5	to	22.4	7	51.7	to	53.6	22
22.5	to	24.6	8	53.7	to	54.0	23

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Midtsjællands Golfklub – DGU - Midtsjælland - B9 Male – 36 Par: 35 – Course Rating™: 30.4 – Slope Rating®: 110

Ha	andica	ар	Playing handicap	F	landica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.0	+7	24.9	to	26.8	8
+3.9	to	+2.0	+6	26.9	to	28.8	9
+1.9	to	0.2	+5	28.9	to	31.0	10
0.3	to	2.2	+4	31.1	to	33.0	11
2.3	to	4.2	+3	33.1	to	35.0	12
4.3	to	6.2	+2	35.1	to	37.0	13
6.3	to	8.4	+1	37.1	to	39.2	14
8.5	to	10.4	0	39.3	to	41.2	15
10.5	to	12.4	1	41.3	to	43.2	16
12.5	to	14.4	2	43.3	to	45.4	17
14.5	to	16.6	3	45.5	to	47.4	18
16.7	to	18.6	4	47.5	to	49.4	19
18.7	to	20.6	5	49.5	to	51.4	20
20.7	to	22.8	6	51.5	to	53.6	21
22.9	to	24.8	7	53.7	to	54.0	22

Course info

Midtsjællands Golfklub – DGU - Midtsjælland - B9

Hole	Par	Index	54	50	47	36
1	3	8	130	130	105	105
2	5	2	484	405	405	292
3	3	7	116	116	97	97
4	4	5	324	324	285	211
5	4	1	329	329	277	215
6	4	9	242	202	202	147
7	4	4	372	330	330	245
8	3	6	120	120	120	120
9	5	3	445	445	410	267
Total	35		2562	2401	2231	1699
Womens Slope			130	126	122	109
Womens Course R	Rating		37.1	36.0	35.0	31.6
Mens Slope			122	120	115	110
Mens Course Rati	ng		34.3	33.3	32.4	30.4